GR90 Series
Angular Grippers
4 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
90�’
1.535
1.102
2.250
1.142

180° Radial Gripper
7Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How To Order
Specifications
Sensing Kits
GRIP FORCE CLOSE
80 PSI GRIP FORCE OPEN 80 PSI SIDE PLAY WEIGHT MAXIMUM OPERATING PRESSURE
720 lbs 317 lbs ±0.001 5.62 lbs. 120 psi
SWITCH DESCRIPTION
STANDARD CORD SET
PART NO.
QUICK DISCONNECT
PART NO.
Hall Effect - PNP Sourcing HPNPS31 HPNPQ31
Hall Effect - NPN Sinking HNPNS32 HNPNQ32
Reed Switch RSS02 RSQ02
90˚ 5 Meter Cable N/A PXC90
Straight 5 Meter Cable N/A PXCST
GR1400 – 180° Radial Gripper
The GR1400 has a double acting piston attached to a cross bar by a connecting rod. The linear movement of the piston is trans-
formed into radial movement of the jaws through a double toggle link mechanism.
A.	 Body - Hardcoat anodized, T- Slot Sensing
	 track for direct mount of the Numatics
	 Global Switch. Side and top mounting
	 standard. Dowel holes for locating.
C.	 Jaws - Keyway slot for tooling location, 180º
	 Jaw motion
D.	 Pivot Pins - Hardened steel, Needle
	 bearings reduce friction, reduce wear.
E.	 Center Toggle - Aluminum Bronze guided
	 in body for repeatability to center. Bumper
	 for cushion at full open and noise reduction.
Series
1400
Seal Option
1 = Buna
2 = Viton
GR 1400 1 6 X
Sensing Position
A = Single Position Open
B = Single Position Close
C = Two Position Sensing
D = No Sensing
Sensing Type
1 = Hall Effect – PNP (Sourcing)
2 = Hall Effect – NPN (Sinking)
3 = Reed Switch
6 = No Sensing
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
Z = Hall Effect – PNP (Sourcing)
Y = Hall Effect – NPN (Sinking)
X = Reed Switch
D
E
D
A
C
GR1400
180° Radial Gripper
8 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Dimensions
Performance Data
GR1400
Max Load Position A 880 in/ lbs.     99 Nm
Max Load Position B
Max Load Position C
930 in/ lbs.     105 Nm
1200 lbs.     544 Kgf
L (FINGER LENGTH) CLOSE FORCE @ 80 PSI
2 inches 720 lbs          326 Kgf
4 inches
6 inches
400 lbs          181 Kgf